
 

Table of Lessons 
 

Week #1 
Week #2 
Week #3 
Week #4 

Week #5 & 6 
Week #7 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Week #1 

 Reading Math 

K Blends Money 

1 ABC Order Time 

2 Suffixes Fact Families 

3 Complete Sentences  Mixed Numbers & Fractions 

4 Root Words Elapsed Time 

5 Fragments & Run-ons Number Pattern 

 
 
Week #2 

 Reading Math 

K Adjectives Counting to 100 

1 Rhymes Word Stories 

2 Proper Nouns Flexible Strategies  

3 Articles  Adding & Subtracting Fractions 

4 Subject/Verb Agreements Measurement 

5 Punctuation Adding & Subtracting Unlike Denominators 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://bit.ly/bouncek
http://bit.ly/2wUeYSH
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QTmN1zehxniKqbfmL2AzXfKPD5T3Wq1_/view
http://bit.ly/DoTheymatch
http://bit.ly/sufsquat
http://bit.ly/2R1vcjI
http://bit.ly/34ntFdu
http://bit.ly/3ek3h8X
http://bit.ly/2y1DDoJ
http://bit.ly/3b5eQPa
http://bit.ly/2JR056H
http://bit.ly/34tAydc
https://bit.ly/KAdje
http://bit.ly/MathFreezeDance
https://bit.ly/RhymRun
https://bit.ly/addandsubtractstories
https://bit.ly/PrPlyo
https://bit.ly/Actionandsubtraction
https://bit.ly/2XF18yv
https://bit.ly/3ep9jVC
https://bit.ly/2xwPvyV
https://bit.ly/2yhq3O0
https://bit.ly/3chhr8F
http://bit.ly/34FoDZV


 
Week #3 

New Lessons 

 Reading Math 

K Sentences Ordering Numbers 

1 Sight Words Equality  

2 Past/Present Tense Adding & Subtracting Stories 

3 Irregular Plurals Measurement-Length 

4 Commas Area and Perimeter 

5 Point of View Area and Perimeter 

Lessons From Previous Weeks 

K ●​ Blends 
●​ Adjectives 

●​ Money 
●​ Counting to 100 

1 ●​ ABC Order 
●​ Rhymes 

●​ Time 
●​ Word Stories 

2 ●​ Suffixes 
●​ Proper Nouns 

●​ Fact Families 
●​ Flexible Strategies  

3 ●​ Complete Sentences  
●​ Articles  

●​ Mixed Numbers & Fractions 
●​ Adding & Subtracting Fractions 

4 ●​ Root Words 
●​ Subject/Verb Agreements 

●​ Elapsed Time 
●​ Measurement 

5 ●​ Fragments & Run-ons 
●​ Punctuation 

●​ Number Pattern 
●​ Adding & Subtracting Unlike Denominators 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://bit.ly/Swsen
https://bit.ly/Aerobicnumberorder
https://bit.ly/SWFrez
https://bit.ly/Aretheyequal
https://bit.ly/tenseplyo
https://bit.ly/ADDSUBTRACTSTORIES
http://bit.ly/34UL25p
https://bit.ly/2Vq1BmA
http://bit.ly/2zi3Kbx
http://bit.ly/2Kh3qfk
https://bit.ly/2KtJoyd
http://bit.ly/bouncek
https://bit.ly/KAdje
http://bit.ly/2wUeYSH
http://bit.ly/MathFreezeDance
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QTmN1zehxniKqbfmL2AzXfKPD5T3Wq1_/view
https://bit.ly/RhymRun
http://bit.ly/DoTheymatch
https://bit.ly/addandsubtractstories
http://bit.ly/sufsquat
https://bit.ly/PrPlyo
http://bit.ly/2R1vcjI
https://bit.ly/Actionandsubtraction
http://bit.ly/34ntFdu
https://bit.ly/2XF18yv
http://bit.ly/3ek3h8X
https://bit.ly/3ep9jVC
http://bit.ly/2y1DDoJ
https://bit.ly/2xwPvyV
http://bit.ly/3b5eQPa
https://bit.ly/2yhq3O0
http://bit.ly/2JR056H
https://bit.ly/3chhr8F
http://bit.ly/34tAydc
http://bit.ly/34FoDZV


 
Week #4 
 

New Lessons 

 Reading Math 

K Beginning Sounds Word Problems 

1 Consonants and Vowels  Based 10  

2 Sentences  Fractions 

3 OU/OW Patterns Perimeter or Area 

4 Homophones Division 

5 Conjunctions Measurement  

Lessons From Previous Weeks 

K ●​ Blends 
●​ Adjectives 
●​ Sentences 

●​ Money 
●​ Counting to 100 
●​ Ordering Numbers 

1 ●​ ABC Order 
●​ Rhymes 
●​ Sight Words 

●​ Time 
●​ Word Stories 
●​ Equality 

2 ●​ Suffixes 
●​ Proper Nouns 
●​ Past/Present Tense 

●​ Fact Families 
●​ Flexible Strategies  
●​ Adding & Subtracting Stories 

3 ●​ Complete Sentences  
●​ Articles  
●​ Irregular Plurals 

●​ Mixed Numbers & Fractions 
●​ Adding & Subtracting Fractions 
●​ Measurement-Length 

4 ●​ Root Words 
●​ Subject/Verb Agreements 
●​ Commas 

●​ Elapsed Time 
●​ Measurement 
●​ Area and Perimeter 

5 ●​ Fragments & Run-ons 
●​ Punctuation 
●​ Point of View 

●​ Number Pattern 
●​ Adding & Subtracting Unlike Denominators 
●​ Area and Perimeter 

 
 
 
 
 
 

http://bit.ly/BeSbounce
https://bit.ly/Wordproblemworkout
https://bit.ly/vowlcon
https://bit.ly/Tenframefitness
https://bit.ly/senswt
https://bit.ly/Fractionfitness
http://bit.ly/2x6VXwm
https://bit.ly/3cVlFDe
http://bit.ly/2KFdFdK
https://bit.ly/2VNPIah
https://bit.ly/2Sh6Mn4
https://bit.ly/2yY61sa
http://bit.ly/bouncek
https://bit.ly/KAdje
https://bit.ly/Swsen
http://bit.ly/2wUeYSH
http://bit.ly/MathFreezeDance
https://bit.ly/Aerobicnumberorder
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QTmN1zehxniKqbfmL2AzXfKPD5T3Wq1_/view
https://bit.ly/RhymRun
https://bit.ly/SWFrez
http://bit.ly/DoTheymatch
https://bit.ly/addandsubtractstories
https://bit.ly/Aretheyequal
http://bit.ly/sufsquat
https://bit.ly/PrPlyo
https://bit.ly/tenseplyo
http://bit.ly/2R1vcjI
https://bit.ly/Actionandsubtraction
https://bit.ly/ADDSUBTRACTSTORIES
http://bit.ly/34ntFdu
https://bit.ly/2XF18yv
http://bit.ly/34UL25p
http://bit.ly/3ek3h8X
https://bit.ly/3ep9jVC
https://bit.ly/2Vq1BmA
http://bit.ly/2y1DDoJ
https://bit.ly/2xwPvyV
http://bit.ly/2zi3Kbx
https://bit.ly/3cXLBhP
https://bit.ly/2yhq3O0
http://bit.ly/34WwN03
http://bit.ly/2JR056H
https://bit.ly/3chhr8F
http://bit.ly/2Kh3qfk
http://bit.ly/34tAydc
http://bit.ly/34FoDZV
https://bit.ly/2KtJoyd


 
Week #5/6 
 

New Lessons 

 Reading Math 

K Action Words 
Sight Words 

Word Problems 
Fair Share 

1 Spoken Words 
Punctuation  

Place Value 

2 Abbreviations 
Compound Words 

Equality  

3 Synonyms  
OI/OY 

Probability  
Multiplication 

4 Adjective or Adverb 
Synonym & Antonyms  

Division 
Probability  

5 Fact or Opinion 
Adjective or Adverb 

Circles 
Multiplication 

Lessons From Previous Weeks 

K ●​ Blends 
●​ Adjectives 
●​ Sentences 
●​ Beginning Sounds 

●​ Money 
●​ Counting to 100 
●​ Ordering Numbers 
●​ Word Problems 

1 ●​ ABC Order 
●​ Rhymes 
●​ Sight Words 
●​ Consonants and Vowels  

●​ Time 
●​ Word Stories 
●​ Equality 
●​ Based 10  

2 ●​ Suffixes 
●​ Proper Nouns 
●​ Past/Present Tense 
●​ Sentences  

●​ Fact Families 
●​ Flexible Strategies  
●​ Adding & Subtracting Stories 
●​ Fractions 

3 ●​ Complete Sentences  
●​ Articles  
●​ Irregular Plurals 
●​ OU/OW Patterns 

●​ Mixed Numbers & Fractions 
●​ Adding & Subtracting Fractions 
●​ Measurement-Length 
●​ Perimeter or Area 

4 ●​ Root Words 
●​ Subject/Verb Agreements 
●​ Commas 
●​ Homophones 

●​ Elapsed Time 
●​ Measurement 
●​ Area and Perimeter 
●​ Division 

5 ●​ Fragments & Run-ons 
●​ Punctuation 
●​ Point of View 
●​ Conjunctions 

●​ Number Pattern 
●​ Adding & Subtracting Unlike Denominators 
●​ Area and Perimeter 
●​ Measurement  

https://bit.ly/AWaero
https://bit.ly/Ksweatsw
https://bit.ly/Wordproblemwiggles
https://bit.ly/FAIRSHAREFITNESS
https://bit.ly/Spkwspnt
https://bit.ly/PuncPlyo2
https://bit.ly/pushingitwithplacevalue
https://bit.ly/AbbAero
https://bit.ly/CWcrunch
http://bit.ly/Aretheyequal
http://bit.ly/2yuylTb
http://bit.ly/3dNBv3B
https://bit.ly/2W9SPcJ
http://bit.ly/2LvmEhN
http://bit.ly/3dmPqxk
http://bit.ly/2Lm2uqI
https://bit.ly/3fsBjZ2
https://bit.ly/2W9SPcJ
https://bit.ly/2W4MX4v
http://bit.ly/3dmPqxk
https://bit.ly/2Wav5Fx
https://bit.ly/2Z9ivZe
http://bit.ly/bouncek
https://bit.ly/KAdje
https://bit.ly/Swsen
http://bit.ly/BeSbounce
http://bit.ly/2wUeYSH
http://bit.ly/MathFreezeDance
https://bit.ly/Aerobicnumberorder
https://bit.ly/Wordproblemworkout
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QTmN1zehxniKqbfmL2AzXfKPD5T3Wq1_/view
https://bit.ly/RhymRun
https://bit.ly/SWFrez
https://bit.ly/vowlcon
http://bit.ly/DoTheymatch
https://bit.ly/addandsubtractstories
https://bit.ly/Aretheyequal
https://bit.ly/Tenframefitness
http://bit.ly/sufsquat
https://bit.ly/PrPlyo
https://bit.ly/tenseplyo
https://bit.ly/senswt
http://bit.ly/2R1vcjI
https://bit.ly/Actionandsubtraction
https://bit.ly/ADDSUBTRACTSTORIES
https://bit.ly/Fractionfitness
http://bit.ly/34ntFdu
https://bit.ly/2XF18yv
http://bit.ly/34UL25p
http://bit.ly/2x6VXwm
http://bit.ly/3ek3h8X
https://bit.ly/3ep9jVC
https://bit.ly/2Vq1BmA
https://bit.ly/3cVlFDe
http://bit.ly/2y1DDoJ
https://bit.ly/2xwPvyV
http://bit.ly/2zi3Kbx
http://bit.ly/2KFdFdK
https://bit.ly/3cXLBhP
https://bit.ly/2yhq3O0
http://bit.ly/34WwN03
https://bit.ly/2VNPIah
http://bit.ly/2JR056H
https://bit.ly/3chhr8F
http://bit.ly/2Kh3qfk
https://bit.ly/2Sh6Mn4
http://bit.ly/34tAydc
http://bit.ly/34FoDZV
https://bit.ly/2KtJoyd
https://bit.ly/2yY61sa


 
Week #7 

New Lessons 

 Reading Math 

K Signs and Logos Patterns 

1 Adjectives   

2 Plurals Measurement 

3 Multisyllabic Words  Greater Than/Less Than 

4 Sensory Words Greater Than/Less Than 

5 Synonym & Antonyms  Rounding Decimals  

Lessons From Previous Weeks 

K ●​ Blends 
●​ Adjectives 
●​ Sentences 
●​ Beginning Sounds 
●​ Action Words 
●​ Sight Words 

●​ Money 
●​ Counting to 100 
●​ Ordering Numbers 
●​ Word Problems 
●​ Word Problems 
●​ Fair Share 

1 ●​ ABC Order 
●​ Rhymes 
●​ Sight Words 
●​ Consonants and Vowels  
●​ Spoken Words 
●​ Punctuation  

●​ Time 
●​ Word Stories 
●​ Equality 
●​ Based 10  
●​ Place Value 

2 ●​ Suffixes 
●​ Proper Nouns 
●​ Past/Present Tense 
●​ Sentences  
●​ Abbreviations 
●​ Compound Words 

●​ Fact Families 
●​ Flexible Strategies  
●​ Adding & Subtracting Stories 
●​ Fractions 
●​ Equality  

3 ●​ Complete Sentences  
●​ Articles  
●​ Irregular Plurals 
●​ OU/OW Patterns 
●​ Synonyms  
●​ OI/OY 

●​ Mixed Numbers & Fractions 
●​ Adding & Subtracting Fractions 
●​ Measurement-Length 
●​ Perimeter or Area 
●​ Probability  
●​ Multiplication 

4 ●​ Root Words 
●​ Subject/Verb Agreements 
●​ Commas 
●​ Homophones 
●​ Adjective or Adverb 
●​ Synonym & Antonyms  

●​ Elapsed Time 
●​ Measurement 
●​ Area and Perimeter 
●​ Division 
●​ Division 
●​ Probability  

5 ●​ Fragments & Run-ons 
●​ Punctuation 

●​ Number Pattern 
●​ Adding & Subtracting Unlike Denominators 

https://bit.ly/Ksignlogo
http://bit.ly/PatternABABC
https://bit.ly/adjaero
https://bit.ly/pluralplyo
http://bit.ly/Movingwithmeasurement
http://bit.ly/swtyslab
http://bit.ly/2ZuwB7k
http://bit.ly/2XilT1p
https://bit.ly/3e01JzC
http://bit.ly/2Lm2uqI
http://bit.ly/36iWxEH
http://bit.ly/bouncek
https://bit.ly/KAdje
https://bit.ly/Swsen
http://bit.ly/BeSbounce
https://bit.ly/AWaero
https://bit.ly/Ksweatsw
http://bit.ly/2wUeYSH
http://bit.ly/MathFreezeDance
https://bit.ly/Aerobicnumberorder
https://bit.ly/Wordproblemworkout
https://bit.ly/Wordproblemwiggles
https://bit.ly/FAIRSHAREFITNESS
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QTmN1zehxniKqbfmL2AzXfKPD5T3Wq1_/view
https://bit.ly/RhymRun
https://bit.ly/SWFrez
https://bit.ly/vowlcon
https://bit.ly/Spkwspnt
https://bit.ly/PuncPlyo2
http://bit.ly/DoTheymatch
https://bit.ly/addandsubtractstories
https://bit.ly/Aretheyequal
https://bit.ly/Tenframefitness
https://bit.ly/pushingitwithplacevalue
http://bit.ly/sufsquat
https://bit.ly/PrPlyo
https://bit.ly/tenseplyo
https://bit.ly/senswt
https://bit.ly/AbbAero
https://bit.ly/CWcrunch
http://bit.ly/2R1vcjI
https://bit.ly/Actionandsubtraction
https://bit.ly/ADDSUBTRACTSTORIES
https://bit.ly/Fractionfitness
http://bit.ly/Aretheyequal
http://bit.ly/34ntFdu
https://bit.ly/2XF18yv
http://bit.ly/34UL25p
http://bit.ly/2x6VXwm
http://bit.ly/2yuylTb
http://bit.ly/3dNBv3B
http://bit.ly/3ek3h8X
https://bit.ly/3ep9jVC
https://bit.ly/2Vq1BmA
https://bit.ly/3cVlFDe
https://bit.ly/2W9SPcJ
http://bit.ly/2LvmEhN
http://bit.ly/2y1DDoJ
https://bit.ly/2xwPvyV
http://bit.ly/2zi3Kbx
http://bit.ly/2KFdFdK
http://bit.ly/3dmPqxk
http://bit.ly/2Lm2uqI
https://bit.ly/3cXLBhP
https://bit.ly/2yhq3O0
http://bit.ly/34WwN03
https://bit.ly/2VNPIah
https://bit.ly/3fsBjZ2
https://bit.ly/2W9SPcJ
http://bit.ly/2JR056H
https://bit.ly/3chhr8F
http://bit.ly/34tAydc
http://bit.ly/34FoDZV


●​ Point of View 
●​ Conjunctions 
●​ Fact or Opinion 
●​ Adjective or Adverb 

●​ Area and Perimeter 
●​ Measurement  
●​ Circles 
●​ Multiplication 

 

http://bit.ly/2Kh3qfk
https://bit.ly/2Sh6Mn4
https://bit.ly/2W4MX4v
http://bit.ly/3dmPqxk
https://bit.ly/2KtJoyd
https://bit.ly/2yY61sa
https://bit.ly/2Wav5Fx
https://bit.ly/2Z9ivZe

